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Estimated Project Fees Paid To Date

B/4/2001

Apache
Chase
Syndicate Bank Fees
Freshfields LLC
Shearman & Sterling
Debrauw Blackstone
Loeff Ciays Verbeke
Nixcn, Hargraves, Devans & Doyle
Davis Polk & Wardwell
Arthur Andersen

Cochise
Bankers Trust
Legal

Condor
Deloitted Touche

Renegade

Steele
Bankers Trust
Akin Gump
Arthur Andersen

Tammy |
Deloitte & Touche
Akin Gump
Vinson & Eikins
Chase Bank
Arthur Andersen
LeBouef, Lamb, Greene & Mac.
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer
Other

Tammyll

Teresa
Bankers Trust
King & Spaulding
Other

Tomas
Bankers Trust
Akin Gump
Arthur Andersen
Other

Vaihalla
vinson Elkins
Clifford Chance
Holmes Raoberts
Freghfisids Deringer
Other

Tota! All Projects

10,362,038
2,070,000
300,000
1,108,940
135,000
12,500
47.500
87,500
75,500

14,198,978

11,250,000
1.022,774

12.272.774

£,325,000

8,200,000
1,000,000
48,600

5,248,600

8,000,000
235,234
688,775

2,289,400
152,250
219,231
145,000
267,376

12.007 266

8,835,106
1,045,000
250,000

10,135,106

11,873,000
813,694
252,592
600,000

13,541,287

609,960
253,059
37,983
261.350
22,563

1,186,025

80,915,036

EC2 000036379



ENRON PRESENTATION TO
JOINT COMMITTEE ON TAXATION STAFF,
JUNE 7, 2002
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